


Brick & Paving Retail Price List esricusie

South Australia - 1st October 2021

Austral Bricks Face Bricks

PRICE PER 1000

PICKUP DELIVERED

PRODUCT / COLOURS

Everyday Life

Dawber, Discover, Inspire, Empower $1556
Urban One

Biscotti, Seed $1617
Muscat Grey, Char, Alloy, Steel $1633
Forest

Cleland, Penola, Morialta, Black Forest $1674
Archetype

Icon, Neo, Prime, Scholar $1705
Melbourne

Canterbury, Hawthorn $1725
Melbourne50

Hawthorn $1840
Metallix

Bronze, Emery $1804
Symmetry

Cottage $1749
Cream, Ivory $1727
Laneway

Loft, Saloon $1948
Fringe

Cabaret, Festival, Street Art, Theatre $1948
Hamptons

Whitehaven $2336
La Paloma

Azul, Miro, Castellana, Romero $2027
La Paloma50* 230 x 110 x 50mm

Azul, Miro, Castellana, Romero $2927
* La Paloma50 bricks are only made to order

La Paloma Grande50 290 x 110 x 50mm

Castellana, Romero, Miro $3942
La Paloma Rustico 475 x 100 x 40mm

Miro, Gaudi $11.74 ea
La Paloma Combed

Miro $7179
La Paloma Curved

Miro $7179

La Paloma Tash

Azul $7179

$1644

$1705
$1721

$1762

$1793

$1813

$1928

$1892

$1837
$1815

$2036

$2036

$2424

$3015

$3015

$4030

$11.83 ea

$7267

$7267

$7267

PRODUCT / COLOURS

PICK UP
San Selmo Reclaimed
Reclaimed Original, Limewash,
Aged Red

$2472

San Selmo Smoked
Cloudy Silver, Grey Cashmere,
Opaque Slate, Wild Storm

$2472

San Selmo Corso Raw 500 x 100 x 40mm
Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza,
Brenta

$10.24 ea

San Selmo Corso Textured 500 x 100 x 40mm
Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, $11.74 ea
Brenta

San Selmo Corso Aqua 500 x 100 x 40mm
Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza,
Brenta

$14.74 ea

Panorama 390 x 110 x 76mm
Snowfield, Lunar Crust, Evening Dusk,
Night Sky, Midnight

$6651

Panorama50 390 x 110 x 50mm
Snowfield, Lunar Crust, Evening Dusk,
Night Sky, Midnight

$6651

Governor
King, Wakehurst, Haigh, Blanc,
Denison, Gipps, Darling, Foveaux

$2604

Sculptured Sands - Natural
Granite, Beach, Dolomite, Volcanic Ash,
Siltstone, Ochre, Magnetite

$2721

Sculptured Sands - Opaque
Arenite, Quartz, Olivine, Pumice,
Rockaway, Calcite

$2838

Mineral Contours
Mineral Sands, Feldspar Taupe, Mica Grey,
Gypsum Tan

$3014

Nelissen
Hasselt, Tournai, Bruges, Ostend, Charleroi,
Limburg, Ypres, Mechelen, Gent

$3612

Seconds Suitable for Rendering $989

PRICE PER 1000

DELIVERED

$2560

$2560

$10.33 ea

$11.83 ea

$14.83 ea

$6772

$6772

$2692

$2809

$2926

$3102

$3700

$1077
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Glazed Range

PRODUCT / COLOURS

Burlesque

Enchanting Yellow, Luscious Red,
Deepening Green, Bursting Orange,
Smashing Blue, Charming Black,

Indulgent White, Majestic Grey,

Karrington Silver, Brushed Leather,

Cognac lllusion, Oyster Grey, Sublime Steel
Double Headers

Brick Facings
PRODUCT / COLOURS

La Paloma

Azul, Castellana, Romero, Miro

Facing 230 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 76mm:

La Paloma Glazed

Black, White

Facing 230 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 7T6mm:

San Selmo Reclaimed

Reclaimed Original, Aged Red, Limewash
Facing 230 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 76mm:

San Selmo Smoked

Grey Cashmere, Opaque Slate,
Cloudy Silver, Wild Storm

Facing 230 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 7T6mm:

San Selmo Corso Raw

Arno, Brenta, Livenza, Marana,

Piave, Potenza

Facing 230 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 76mm:

San Selmo Corso Textured

Arno, Brenta, Livenza, Marana,

Piave, Potenza

Facing 230 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 7T6mm:

San Selmo Corso Aqua

Arno, Brenta, Livenza, Marana,

Piave, Potenza

Facing 230 x 18 x 7T6mm:

Corner Facing 230 x 110 x 18 x 76mm:

Skin
Tesino, Potenza, Alento, Livenza, Savio,
Chiente, Piave

PRICE PER 1000
PICKUP DELIVERED

$7092 $7180
$8848 $8936
PRICE PER SQM / EACH

PICKUP DELIVERED

$93.60
$9.84 ea

$103.60
$9.84 ea

$113.60
$10.84 ea

$108.60
$10.34 ea

$258.80
$25.74 ea

$298.80
$25.74ea

$374.57
$32.39 ea

POA

$98.00
$9.93 ea

$108.00
$9.93 ea

$118.00
$10.93 ea

$113.00
$10.43 ea

$263.20
$25.83 ea

$303.20
$25.83 ea

$378.97
$32.48 ea

POA

Venetian Glass Bricks
PRODUCT / COLOURS

Natural - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Frosted - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Polished - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Satin - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Natural - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Frosted - Arctic Crystal
Aguamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Polished - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Satin - Arctic Crystal
Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz,
Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber

Nubrik

PRODUCT / COLOURS

Traditional

Spencer Tan, Acland Cream, Chapel Red,
Belmore Grey, Lygon Coffee,

Domain Terracotta

Artisan
Avalanche, Aurora, Tundra, Wolf

Laneway

Fitzroy Blend, Brunswick Blue,
Warehouse Red, Weathered Red,
Weathered White, Weathered Black,
Hardware Grey, Hosier Bluestone

Special Shapes (Available in all colours)
Plinth Stretcher/Returns, Single Bullnose,
Cant, Double Bullnose, 45° Squint, Reveal

PRICE PER EACH

PICKUP DELIVERED
$40.84ea $41.00ea
$54.34ea $54.50 ea
$43.34ea $43.50ea
$5784ea $58.50ea
$55.34ea $55.50 ea
$69.34ea $69.50 ea
$4334ea $4350ea
$5784ea $58.50ea

HALF BRICK
$35.84ea $36.00 ea
$4784ea $48.00 ea
$38.34ea $38.50 ea
$50.34ea $50.50 ea
$48.34ea $48.50ea
$60.84ea $61.00 ea
$38.34ea $38.50 ea
$50.34ea $50.50 ea
PRICE PER 1000

PICKUP DELIVERED

$2217

$2437

$2299

$2442

$8619

, Sill

$2338

$2558

$2420

$2563

$8740
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Bowral Bricks

PRODUCT / COLOURS

Bowral76
Murray Grey, Bowral Brown

Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream,
Simmental Silver

Brahman Granite, Chillingham White,
Capitol Red, Gertrudis Brown

Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown,
Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze,
Embassy Red

Bowral50 230 x 110 x 50mm
Murray Grey, Bowral Brown

Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream,
Simmental Silver

Brahman Granite, Chillingham White,
Capitol Red, Gertrudis Brown

Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown,
Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze,
Embassy Red

Bowral300 300 x 110 x 50mm
Bowral Brown, Murray Grey

Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream,
Simmental Silver

Brahman Granite, Chillingham White,
Capitol Red, Gertrudis Brown

Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown,
Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze,
Embassy Red

Bowral Blends

Picton

Bargo

Hilltop

Exeter

Burradoo

Berrima, Kangaloon, Mt Broughton, Wilton

Bowral Satin
Face Brick (available in all Bowral colours)
Single Headers

Bowral Polished
Face Brick (available in all Bowral colours)
Single Headers

Bowral Shapes
Cants, Double & Single Bullnose,
45 Degree Squints,

Conduits, Other Sculptured Shapes

Radius

PRICE PER 1000
PICKUP DELIVERED

$2086
$2759

$3008

$3607

$2086
$2759

$3008

$3607

$4412
$4561

$4714

$4873

$2774
$2916
$2943
$3150
$3307
$3607

$6294
$7828

$9166
$11098

$9473

$23389
$10404

$2207
$2880

$3129

$3728

$2207
$2880

$3129

$3728

$4533
$4682

$4835

$4994

$2895
$3037
$3064
$3271
$3428
$3728

$6415
$7949

$9287
$11219

$9594

$23510
$10525

Daniel Robertson

PRODUCT / COLOURS PRICE PER 1000
PICK UP DELIVERED
Traditional76
Apricot, Buff $1903 $2024
Traditional50 - 230 x 110 x 50mm
Apricot, Buff $2112 $2233
Hawthorn
Cambridge, Red, Tan $1991 $1892
Black $2195 $2316
London $2420 $2541
Hawthorn50 - 230 x 110 x 50mm
Cambridge, Red, Tan $2195 $2316
Black $2371 $2492
London $2624 $2745
Overland - Pristine
Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle $2195 $2316
Overland - Rugged
Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle $2420 $2541
Overland Blends - Pristine
Franklin-Gordon, Tasman $2195 $2316
Overland Blends - Rugged
Franklin-Gordon, Tasman $2420 $2541
Clay Pavers
PRODUCT / COLOURS PRICE PER SQM
PICKUP DELIVERED
Heritage 230 x 114 x 50mm
Red, Cream, Brown, Dawn $47.94 $51.20
Earth50 230 x 114 x 50mm
Firestone Red, Sunburst Red, $70.94 $74.20
Autumn Sunset, Slate, Taupe,
Gold n Copper
Aniseed $75.94 $79.20
Piccolo 230 x 76 x 65 mm
Arabica, Demi, Java, Robusta $88.74 $92.40
Laneway 230 x 114 x 50 mm
Cellar $92.94 $96.20
Bowral London 230 x 114 x 65mm
Regency Grey, Silver Sands, Chestnut, $99.54  $103.20
Harvest Fleck, Maple, Brahman Granite,
Bowral Blue
Bowral Hamlet 230 x 76 x 65mm
Ash, Sepia, Blue $134.66 $139.70
Mortex PRICE PER
20kg BAG (each)
PICK UP DELIVERED
Grey $13.64 $14.10
Charcoal $15.27 $15.73
White $16.44 $16.91



* All bricks are 230 x 110 x 76mm unless otherwise stated

Minimum Delivery Costs - Adelaide Metro Area

The minimum delivery fee for Metro Area is $225.50 inclusive of GST.

The minimum delivery fee applies in excess of the metro delivered rate if you
order less than 4 full packs/pallets and applies to all products.

Pack/Pallet Sizes*

BRICKS

Everyday Life; Urban One; Melbourne; Metallix; Governor; Symmetry;

Nubrik; Burlesque; Seconds; Forest; Sculptured Sands 400
Bowral Dry Pressed 384
Bowral50 700
Bowral300 384
Daniel Robertson50 384
Daniel Robertson76 (including Overland) 384
La Paloma50 648
La Paloma76 432
Melbourne50 608
Laneway 480
San Selmo Reclaimed 336
San Selmo Smoked 216
San Selmo Corso 137
Hamptons 520
Venetian Glass 216
Mortex 64
Panorama 312
Panorama50 348
Fringe 480
Mineral Contour 520
La Paloma Grande50 459
La Paloma Rustico 240
Nelissen 730
PAVERS

Heritage; Earth50; Laneway 480
Piccolo 540
Bowral London 500
Bowral Hamlet 750

Delivery Information
Prices quoted are for deliveries to the Metro Area only.
ABBTF Levy of $1.65/000 inclusive of GST applies to all brick purchases.

Cartage rates assume a maximum of 1hour site work. If your delivery requires
longer than 1hour of site work additional charges will apply.

Price on application for all country orders.

When placing an order, quantities to be placed to the nearest pack or pallet,
enquire within.

Please ask one of our friendly staff about our clearance products.

Two Wells Gawler

Birdwood
Adelaide
Metro Area

Nairne
Mt. Barker
MclLaren Vale
Port Willunga

Sale Terms and Conditions.
Prices effective from 01/10/2021 and subject to change.

Returns - Returns will not be accepted. Claims for faulty products will not be accepted once laid.
No returns are accepted arising from over ordering.

Product orders - Under no circumstances shall Austral Bricks be liable for over or under
ordering of product. (Whilst Austral Bricks and it’s employees may provide assistance in
calculating quantities, it does not provide a Guarantee of accuracy and always recommends
allowances for wastage, breakages and chipping).

Breakage & Chipping - Every care is taken to minimise breakage and chipping. Austral bricks
and its associated companies will not accept claims for chipping and breakages Under 5% in
volume of number of the delivered product.

Size Variation - The stated sizes are nominal sizes only. Size variation can occur as a
consequence of the manufacturing process. In respect of specially fired products, abnormal
shrinkage occurs and there can be marked size variations.

Site Damage - Austral Bricks will take as much care as possible when delivering your product.
However, accidents can occur. Regretfully Austral Bricks and its associated companies will not
be responsible for any damage or injury to persons, creatures or property. Please ensure our
drivers have easy access.

Colour Variation - All blend bricks/blocks are sold as a blend. Because of the manufacturing
process, some colour variation can occur. Clay bricks are a natural product and as such subject
to colour variation. The colours shown in the brochure may vary slightly from the Actual
products due to colour variances in the printing process. All endeavours are made to match the
colour of pavers and bricks at Austral Bricks display Centres but some slight variance may occur.
It is recommended when laying pavers or brick/blocks to work from 3 pallets at any one time.

Purchase Price - All goods are sold subject to the conditions of sale of Austral Bricks and all
prices are subject to increase without notice. Unless otherwise agreed in writing all sales are
made by the sellers at the sellers ruling price at time of delivery. All prior quotations will be
subject to alteration accordingly.

Vanadium Efflorescence on Brickwork - Efflorescence (leaking of natural salts causing

a powdery deposit which detracts from appearance) and other damage may occur if bricks
are used in situations of insufficient damp or water proofing or if they are subject to abnormal
water quantities eg downpipe water. For example, double leaf walls which have no roof cover
should be properly capped. Austral Bricks will not be responsible for any deterioration where
bricks are insufficiently damp or water-proofed or where they are subject to abnormal
quantities of water.

It is characteristic of all the light burning clays from which bricks are manufactured by Austral
Bricks in South Australia that they contain small quantities of natural salts called vanadium
salts. These water soluble salts can migrate to the surface of bricksand crystallise there as
moisture dries from the brickwork. The resulting efflorescence is coloured (yellow green/
brown/blue) if the salt crystallise in an acid environment. An acid environment can occur quite
naturally at the surface of bricks, especially if the bricks are subject to excessive amounts of
water during construction. They are colourless if he environment is neutral or slightly alkaline.
The coloured efflorescence is naturally occurring and is harmless and is removable either

by normal weathering processes or by simple treatments. Vanadium efflorescence does not
cause any damage to the structure and characteristics of Austral Bricks, nor will the treatments
approved by Austral Bricks to remove the colouring. For further information contact Austral
Bricks or your Austral Bricks agent.

Please refer to the Austral Bricks website for full terms & conditions.
www.australbricks.com.au




Visit. australbricks.com.au

Call. 13 Brick

Design Studio

Design Centre

Adelaide

Ground Floor

70 Hindmarsh Square
Adelaide

SA 5000

08 84432222
adelaidedesignstudio
@brickworks.com.au

Golden Grove

Greenwith Road
Golden Grove

SA 5125

08 8282 6301

infosa
@australbricks.com.au

Follow Us

000000

©Zustralbricks

The product images in our brochures give a general indication of colour for your preliminary selection.
We also recommend you view current product samples before making your final selections. 10/2021
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