Brick and Paving Retail Price List

South Australia - 1st October 2021



Brick & Paving Retail Price List GST Inclusive

South Australia - 1st October 2021

Austral Bricks Face Bricks

PRODUCT / COLOURS		PER 1000 DELIVERED	PRODUCT / COLOURS		PER 1000 DELIVERED
Everyday Life Dawber, Discover, Inspire, Empower	\$1556	\$1644	San Selmo Reclaimed Reclaimed Original, Limewash, Aged Red	\$2472	\$2560
Urban One Biscotti, Seed Muscat Grey, Char, Alloy, Steel	\$1617 \$1633	\$1705 \$1721	San Selmo Smoked Cloudy Silver, Grey Cashmere, Opaque Slate, Wild Storm	\$2472	\$2560
Forest Cleland, Penola, Morialta, Black Forest	\$1674	\$1762	San Selmo Corso Raw 500 × 100 × 40mm Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza,	\$10.24 ea	\$10.33 ea
Archetype Icon, Neo, Prime, Scholar	\$1705	\$1793	Brenta San Selmo Corso Textured 500 × 100 × 40n	am.	
Melbourne Canterbury, Hawthorn	\$1725	\$1813	Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, Brenta	\$11.74 ea	\$11.83 ea
Melbourne50 Hawthorn	\$1840	\$1928	San Selmo Corso Aqua 500 × 100 × 40mm Arno, Potenza, Piave, Marana, Livenza, Brenta	\$14.74 ea	\$14.83 ea
Metallix Bronze, Emery Symmetry	\$1804	\$1892	Panorama 390 × 110 × 76mm Snowfield, Lunar Crust, Evening Dusk,	\$6651	\$6772
Cottage Cream, Ivory	\$1749 \$1727	\$1837 \$1815	Night Sky, Midnight Panorama50 390 × 110 × 50mm		
Laneway Loft, Saloon	\$1948	\$2036	Snowfield, Lunar Crust, Evening Dusk, Night Sky, Midnight	\$6651	\$6772
Fringe Cabaret, Festival, Street Art, Theatre	\$1948	\$2036	Governor King, Wakehurst, Haigh, Blanc, Denison, Gipps, Darling, Foveaux	\$2604	\$2692
Hamptons Whitehaven	\$2336	\$2424	Sculptured Sands - Natural Granite, Beach, Dolomite, Volcanic Ash,	\$2721	\$2809
La Paloma Azul, Miro, Castellana, Romero	\$2927	\$3015	Siltstone, Ochre, Magnetite Sculptured Sands - Opaque		
La Paloma50* 230 × 110 × 50mm Azul, Miro, Castellana, Romero	\$2927	\$3015	Arenite, Quartz, Olivine, Pumice, Rockaway, Calcite	\$2838	\$2926
* La Paloma50 bricks are only made to ord La Paloma Grande50 290 × 110 × 50mm Castellana, Romero, Miro	\$3942	\$4030	Mineral Contours Mineral Sands, Feldspar Taupe, Mica Grey, Gypsum Tan	\$3014	\$3102
La Paloma Rústico 475 × 100 × 40mm Miro, Gaudi	\$11.74 ea	\$11.83 ea	Nelissen Hasselt, Tournai, Bruges, Ostend, Charleroi, Limburg, Ypres, Mechelen, Gent	\$3612	\$3700
La Paloma Combed Miro	\$7179	\$7267	Seconds Suitable for Rendering	\$989	\$1077
La Paloma Curved Miro	\$7179	\$7267			
La Paloma Tash Azul	\$7179	\$7267			

Glazed Range			Venetian Glass Bricks		
PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER 1000 PICK UP DELIVERED		PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER EACH PICK UP DELIVERED	
Burlesque	ф7000	ф г ч00	Natural – Arctic Crystal	\$40.84 ea	\$41.00 ea
Enchanting Yellow, Luscious Red, Deepening Green, Bursting Orange, Smashing Blue, Charming Black,	\$7092	\$7180	Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$54.34 ea	\$54.50 ea
Indulgent White, Majestic Grey, Karrington Silver, Brushed Leather, Cognac Illusion, Oyster Grey, Sublime Steel Double Headers	\$8848	\$8936	Frosted – Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$43.34 ea \$57.84 ea	\$43.50 ea \$58.50 ea
Brick Facings	,	,	Polished – Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$55.34 ea \$69.34 ea	\$55.50 ea \$69.50 ea
PRODUCT / COLOURS	PRICE PER	SQM / EACH	Satin – Arctic Crystal	\$43.34 ea	\$43.50 ea
La Paloma Azul, Castellana, Romero, Miro	PICK UP	DELIVERED	Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$57.84 ea	\$58.50 ea
Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm:	\$93.60	\$98.00		HALF BRICK	
Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm: La Paloma Glazed	\$9.84 ea	\$9.93 ea	Natural – Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$35.84 ea \$47.84 ea	\$36.00 ea \$48.00 ea
Black, White					
Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	\$103.60 \$9.84 ea	\$108.00 \$9.93 ea	Frosted - Arctic Crystal Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$38.34 ea \$50.34 ea	\$38.50 ea \$50.50 ea
San Selmo Reclaimed			Polished – Arctic Crystal	\$48.34 ea	\$48.50 ea
Reclaimed Original, Aged Red, Limewash Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	\$113.60 \$10.84 ea	\$118.00 \$10.93 ea	Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$60.84 ea	\$61.00 ea
San Selmo Smoked			Satin - Arctic Crystal	\$38.34 ea	\$38.50 ea
Grey Cashmere, Opaque Slate, Cloudy Silver, Wild Storm			Aquamarine, Smokey Quartz, Blue Sapphire, Golden Amber	\$50.34 ea	\$50.50 ea
Facing $230 \times 18 \times 76$ mm: Corner Facing $230 \times 110 \times 18 \times 76$ mm:	\$108.60 \$10.34 ea	\$113.00 \$10.43 ea			
San Selmo Corso Raw			Nubrik		
Arno, Brenta, Livenza, Marana, Piave, Potenza	40-000	400000	PRODUCT / COLOURS		PER 1000 DELIVERED
Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm: Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm: San Selmo Corso Textured	\$258.80 \$25.74 ea	\$263.20 \$25.83 ea	Traditional Spencer Tan, Acland Cream, Chapel Red, Belmore Grey, Lygon Coffee, Domain Terracotta	\$2217	\$2338
Arno, Brenta, Livenza, Marana, Piave, Potenza Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm:	\$298.80	\$303.20	Artisan Avalanche, Aurora, Tundra, Wolf	\$2437	\$2558
Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	\$25.74ea	\$25.83 ea	Laneway		
San Selmo Corso Aqua Arno, Brenta, Livenza, Marana,			Fitzroy Blend, Brunswick Blue, Warehouse Red, Weathered Red, Weathered White, Weathered Black, Hardware Crey Hopier Bluestone	\$2299	\$2420
Piave, Potenza Facing 230 × 18 × 76mm:	\$374.57	\$378.97	Hardware Grey, Hosier Bluestone	\$2442	\$2563
Corner Facing 230 × 110 × 18 × 76mm:	\$32.39 ea	\$32.48 ea	Special Shapes (Available in all colours) Plinth Stretcher/Returns, Single Bullnose, Cant, Double Bullnose, 45° Squint, Reveal		\$8740
Sk1n Tesino, Potenza, Alento, Livenza, Savio, Chiente, Piave	POA	POA	, .		

Bowral Bricks			Daniel Robertson		
PRODUCT / COLOURS		PER 1000 DELIVERED	PRODUCT / COLOURS		PER 1000 DELIVERED
Bowral76	1 101(01		Traditional76	110101	DELIVERED
Murray Grey, Bowral Brown	\$2086	\$2207	Apricot, Buff	\$1903	\$2024
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver	\$2759	\$2880	Traditional50 - 230 \times 110 \times 50mm Apricot, Buff	\$2112	\$2233
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red, Gertrudis Brown	\$3008	\$3129	Hawthorn Cambridge, Red, Tan	\$1991	\$1892
Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red	\$3607	\$3728	Black London Hawthorn50 - 230 × 110 × 50mm	\$2195 \$2420 \$2195	\$2316 \$2541 \$2316
Bowral50 230 × 110 × 50mm Murray Grey, Bowral Brown	\$2086	\$2207	Cambridge, Red, Tan Black London	\$2371 \$2624	\$2492 \$2745
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver	\$2759	\$2880	Overland - Pristine Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle	\$2195	\$2316
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red, Gertrudis Brown	\$3008	\$3129	Overland - Rugged Tarkine, Huon, Freycinet, Cradle	\$2420	\$2541
Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze,	\$3607	\$3728	Overland Blends – Pristine Franklin-Gordon, Tasman	\$2195	\$2316
Embassy Red			Overland Blends - Rugged		
Bowral300 300 × 110 × 50mm Bowral Brown, Murray Grey	\$4412	\$4533	Franklin-Gordon, Tasman	\$2420	\$2541
Limousin Gold, St Pauls Cream, Simmental Silver	\$4561	\$4682	Clay Payors		
Brahman Granite, Chillingham White, Capitol Red, Gertrudis Brown	\$4714	\$4835	Clay Pavers PRODUCT/COLOURS	PRICE PER SQM	
Bowral Blue, Renovation Gertrudis Brown, Shorthorn Mix, Hereford Bronze, Embassy Red	\$4873	\$4994	Heritage 230 × 114 × 50mm Red, Cream, Brown, Dawn	PICK UP \$47.94	\$51.20
Bowral Blends Picton	\$2774	\$2895	Earth50 230 × 114 × 50mm Firestone Red, Sunburst Red,	\$70.94	\$74.20
Bargo	\$2916	\$3037	Autumn Sunset, Slate, Taupe, Gold n Copper		
Hilltop Exeter	\$2943 \$3150	\$3064 \$3271	Aniseed Piccolo 230 × 76 × 65 mm	\$75.94	\$79.20
Burradoo Berrima, Kangaloon, Mt Broughton, Wilton	\$3307 \$3607	\$3428 \$3728	Arabica, Demi, Java, Robusta Laneway 230 × 114 × 50 mm	\$88.74	\$92.40
Bowral Satin Face Brick (available in all Bowral colours)	\$6294	\$6415	Cellar	\$92.94	\$96.20
Single Headers Bowral Polished	\$7828	\$7949	Bowral London 230 × 114 × 65mm Regency Grey, Silver Sands, Chestnut,	\$99.54	\$103.20
Face Brick (available in all Bowral colours) Single Headers	\$9166 \$11098	\$9287 \$11219	Harvest Fleck, Maple, Brahman Granite Bowral Blue Bowral Hamlet 230 × 76 × 65mm	2,	
Bowral Shapes Cants, Double & Single Bullnose, 45 Degree Squints,	\$9473	\$9594	Ash, Sepia, Blue	\$134.66	\$139.70
Conduits, Other Sculptured Shapes	\$23389	\$23510	Mortex		CE PER SAG (each)
Radius	\$10404	\$10525			DELIVERED
			Grey Charcoal White	\$13.64 \$15.27 \$16.44	\$14.10 \$15.73 \$16.91

* All bricks are 230 × 110 × 76mm unless otherwise stated

Minimum Delivery Costs - Adelaide Metro Area

The minimum delivery fee for Metro Area is \$225.50 inclusive of GST. The minimum delivery fee applies in excess of the metro delivered rate if you order less than 4 full packs/pallets and applies to all products.

Pack/Pallet Sizes*

BRICKS	
Everyday Life; Urban One; Melbourne; Metallix; Governor; Symmetry;	
Nubrik; Burlesque; Seconds; Forest; Sculptured Sands	400
Bowral Dry Pressed	384
Bowral50	700
Bowral300	384
Daniel Robertson50	384
Daniel Robertson76 (including Overland)	384
La Paloma50	648
La Paloma76	432
Melbourne50	608
Laneway	480
San Selmo Reclaimed	336
San Selmo Smoked	216
San Selmo Corso	137
Hamptons	520
Venetian Glass	216
Mortex	64
Panorama	312
Panorama50	348
Fringe	480
Mineral Contour	520
La Paloma Grande50	459
La Paloma Rustico	240
Nelissen	730
PAVERS	
Heritage; Earth50; Laneway	480
Piccolo	540
Bowral London	500
Bowral Hamlet	750
DUWIALLIALLICE	130

Delivery Information

Prices quoted are for deliveries to the Metro Area only.

ABBTF Levy of \$1.65/000 inclusive of GST applies to all brick purchases.

Cartage rates assume a maximum of 1 hour site work. If your delivery requires longer than 1 hour of site work additional charges will apply.

Price on application for all country orders.

When placing an order, quantities to be placed to the nearest pack or pallet, enquire within.

Please ask one of our friendly staff about our clearance products.



Sale Terms and Conditions.

Prices effective from 01/10/2021 and subject to change.

Returns - Returns will not be accepted. Claims for faulty products will not be accepted once laid. No returns are accepted arising from over ordering.

Product orders - Under no circumstances shall Austral Bricks be liable for over or under ordering of product. (Whilst Austral Bricks and it's employees may provide assistance in calculating quantities, it does not provide a Guarantee of accuracy and always recommends allowances for wastage, breakages and chipping).

Breakage & Chipping - Every care is taken to minimise breakage and chipping. Austral bricks and its associated companies will not accept claims for chipping and breakages Under 5% in volume of number of the delivered product.

Size Variation - The stated sizes are nominal sizes only. Size variation can occur as a consequence of the manufacturing process. In respect of specially fired products, abnormal shrinkage occurs and there can be marked size variations.

Site Damage - Austral Bricks will take as much care as possible when delivering your product. However, accidents can occur. Regretfully Austral Bricks and its associated companies will not be responsible for any damage or injury to persons, creatures or property. Please ensure our drivers have easy access.

Colour Variation - All blend bricks/blocks are sold as a blend. Because of the manufacturing process, some colour variation can occur. Clay bricks are a natural product and as such subject to colour variation. The colours shown in the brochure may vary slightly from the Actual products due to colour variances in the printing process. All endeavours are made to match the colour of pavers and bricks at Austral Bricks display Centres but some slight variance may occur. It is recommended when laying pavers or brick/blocks to work from 3 pallets at any one time.

Purchase Price - All goods are sold subject to the conditions of sale of Austral Bricks and all prices are subject to increase without notice. Unless otherwise agreed in writing all sales are made by the sellers at the sellers ruling price at time of delivery. All prior quotations will be subject to alteration accordingly.

Vanadium Efflorescence on Brickwork - Efflorescence (leaking of natural salts causing a powdery deposit which detracts from appearance) and other damage may occur if bricks are used in situations of insufficient damp or water proofing or if they are subject to abnormal water quantities eg downpipe water. For example, double leaf walls which have no roof cover should be properly capped. Austral Bricks will not be responsible for any deterioration where bricks are insufficiently damp or water-proofed or where they are subject to abnormal quantities of water.

It is characteristic of all the light burning clays from which bricks are manufactured by Austral Bricks in South Australia that they contain small quantities of natural salts called vanadium salts. These water soluble salts can migrate to the surface of bricksand crystallise there as moisture dries from the brickwork. The resulting efflorescence is coloured (yellow green/brown/blue) if the salt crystallise in an acid environment. An acid environment can occur quite naturally at the surface of bricks, especially if the bricks are subject to excessive amounts of water during construction. They are colourless if he environment is neutral or slightly alkaline. The coloured efflorescence is naturally occurring and is harmless and is removable either by normal weathering processes or by simple treatments. Vanadium efflorescence does not cause any damage to the structure and characteristics of Austral Bricks, nor will the treatments approved by Austral Bricks to remove the colouring. For further information contact Austral Bricks or your Austral Bricks agent.

Please refer to the Austral Bricks website for full terms & conditions.

www.australbricks.com.au

Visit. australbricks.com.au

Call. 13 Brick

Design Studio

Adelaide

Ground Floor 70 Hindmarsh Square Adelaide SA 5000 08 8443 2222 adelaidedesignstudio @brickworks.com.au

Design Centre

Golden Grove

Greenwith Road Golden Grove SA 5125 08 8282 6301 infosa @australbricks.com.au

Follow Us























